POS Terminals
Features
 � 15.1" TFT display in LED backlight
 � Flat and borderless front PCAP touch panel design
 � Reserved display hatches for peripheral requirement
 � Display hinge adjustable to 180 degree flat to table
 � Support customizable logo for brand awareness
 � Support modularized secondary monitor and peripherals

353.92
UPOS-520 Series
Order Information
Part Number Description
UPOS-520DP-AST00
Baytrail J1900, P-cap touch, 4G DDR3 RAM, Black,
USB x4, COM x4
UPOS-520DP-AST01
Baytrail J1900, P-cap touch, 4G DDR3 RAM, Black,
USB x4, COM x4, 500G HD
UPOS-520DP-AST02
Baytrail J1900, P-cap touch, 4G DDR3 RAM, Black,
USB x4, COM x4, 64G SSD
UPOS-520DP-AST10
Baytrail J1900, P-cap touch, 4G DDR3 RAM, Black,
USB x6, COM x6
Thermal Printer
Part number Description
UPOS-P04-A000 PRINTER USB/SERIAL 180DPI BK
UPOS-P04-A001 PRINTER USB/ ETHERNET 180DPI BK
UPOS-P04-A002 PRINTER USB/SERIAL/ETHERNET 180DPI BK
UPOS-P04-A003 PRINTER USB/SERIAL 180DPI BK
UPOS-P04-A004 PRINTER USB/ PARALLEL PORT 180DPI BK
Peripheral
Peripherals P/N Description
VFD display_ENG/pole UPOS-P01-A102
VFD display, ENG, H7cm, pole mount
for UPOS-510/UPOS-520
VFD display_CHT/pole UPOS-P01-A103
VFD display, CHT, H7cm, pole mount
for UPOS-510/UPOS-520
10.1" 2nd display/rear UPOS-P02-A100
10.1" 2nd display, rear mount for
UPOS-510/UPOS-520
10.1" 2nd display/pole UPOS-P02-A101
10.1" 2nd display, pole mount for
UPOS-510
15" 2nd display UPOS-P02-A102
15" 2nd display, pole mount for
UPOS-510
15" 2nd display w/ p-cap UPOS-P02-A103
15" 2nd display,  P-cap touch, , HDMI,
VGA, pole mount for UPOS
MSR, PS2 UPOS-P03-A100 MSR, PS2 for UPOS-510/UPOS-520
MSR, PS2+ibutton UPOS-P03-A101
MSR, PS2+ibutton for UPOS-510/
UPOS-520
MSR, PS2+RFID UPOS-P03-A102
MSR, PS2+RFID for UPOS-510/
UPOS-520
MSR, PS2+fingerprint UPOS-P03-A103
MSR, PS2+fingerprint for UPOS-510/
UPOS-520
MSR, PS2+IC UPOS-P03-A104
MSR, PS2+IC card for UPOS-510/
UPOS-520
Cash drawer UPOS-P06-A000 Cash drawer for all UPOS series
IO View
Front Rear
USB
Power Button